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NURS 2600 

1.23.25 NURS 2600 Spring 2025 Clinical Schedule 
	Groups
	Clinical Assignments
	Notes

	Group 1

	Highland Rivers BH  (0800-1600)
Wed (2/5/25).   Meet outside the front doors.

Piedmont Cartersville – ICU & ED  (0645-1515)
Sat (4/12/25), Sat (4/19/25). Meet in front lobby.
	 

	Group 2

	Highland Rivers BH (0800-1600)
Wed (3/5/25). Meet outside the front doors.

Piedmont Cartersville – ICU & ED (0645-1515)
Sat (2/15/25), Sat (2/22/25). Meet in front lobby.

	

	Group 3

	Highland Rivers BH (0800-1600)
Sat (2/22/25). Meet outside the front doors.

Piedmont Cartersville – ICU & ED (0645-1515)
Sat (3/15/25), Sat (3/22/25). Meet in front lobby.

	 

	Group 4

	Highland Rivers BH   (0800-1600)
Sat (3/1/25). Meet outside the front doors.

Advent Redmond – CCU & ICU E & ICU W  (0645-1515)
Sat (3/8/25), Sun (3/9/25). Meet in Front Lobby.
	

	Group 5








	Highland Rivers BH   (0800-1600)
Mon (2/10/25). Meet outside the front doors.


Advent Redmond - CCU & ICU E & ICU W  (0645-1515)
Mon (2/24/25), Mon (3/3/25). Meet in Front Lobby.
	

	Group 6
 
	Highland Rivers BH   (0800-1600)
Sat (3/8/25).  Meet outside the front doors.


Advent Redmond - CCU & ICU E & ICU W (0645-1515)
Mon (2/3/25), Mon (2/10/25). Meet in Front Lobby.

	

	Group 7

	Highland Rivers BH (0800-1600)
Wed (3/19/25).  Meet outside the front doors.

Atrium Health Floyd – ICU (0630-1500)
Mon (1/27/25), Mon (2/3/25). Meet at fountain in front lobby

	

	Group 8
 
	Highland Rivers BH  (0800-1600)
Mon (3/24/25).  Meet outside the front doors.

Atrium Health Floyd – ICU (0630-1500)
Mon (2/10/25), Mon (2/17/25). Meet at fountain in front lobby

	

	Group 9

	Highland Rivers BH (0800-1600)
Wed (4/16/25). Meet outside the front doors.

Atrium Health Floyd – ICU (0630-1500)
Mon (2/24/25), Mon (3/3/25). Meet at fountain in front lobby

	

	Group 10





	Highland Rivers BH  (0800-1600)
Fri (4/18/25). Meet outside the front doors

Atrium Health Floyd – ICU  (0630-1500)
Mon (3/10/25), Mon (3/17/25). Meet at fountain in front lobby

	

	Group 11


	Atrium Health Floyd BH  (0800-1600)
Sat (2/1/25). Meet in lobby at Shorter Ave. location. 

Atrium Health Floyd – ICU  (0630-1500)
Thu (3/13/25), Thu (3/20/25). Meet at fountain in front lobby

	

	Group 12

	Atrium Health Floyd BH (0800-1600)
Sat 1/25/25.  Meet in lobby at Shorter Ave. location.

Atrium Health Floyd –  ICU (0630-1500)
Mon (3/24/25), Mon (4/7/25). Meet at fountain in front lobby

	

	Group 13

	Atrium Health Floyd BH (0800-1600)
Sat (2/15/25).  Meet in lobby at Shorter Ave. location.

Atrium Health Floyd – ICU (0630-1500)
Wed 4/16/25, Wed 4/30/25. Meet at fountain in front lobby

	

	Group 14


	Atrium Health Floyd BH (0800-1600)
Fri (2/21/25). Meet in lobby at Shorter Ave. location.

Atrium Health Floyd – ICU  (0630-1500)
Mon (4/14/25), Mon (4/21/25). Meet at fountain in front lobby

	

	Group 15



	Atrium Health Floyd BH (0800-1600)
Sat (3/1/25). Meet in lobby at Shorter Ave. location.

Atrium Health Floyd – ICU (0630-1500)
Mon (4/28/25), Thurs (5/1/25). Meet at fountain in front lobby.


	



	Group 16

	Atrium Health Floyd BH (0800-1600)
Fri (3/7/25). Meet in lobby at Shorter Ave. location.

Advent Redmond – CCU & ICU E & ICU W (0645-1515)
Mon (3/10/25), Mon (3/24/25). Meet in front lobby.
	

	Group 17

	Atrium Health Floyd BH (0800-1600)
Sat (3/15/25). Meet in lobby at Shorter Ave. location.

Advent Redmond – CCU & ICU E & ICU W (0645-1515)
Sat (4/26/25), Sun (4/27/25). Meet in front lobby.

	

	Group 18

	Atrium Health Floyd BH (0800-1600)
Fri (3/21/25). Meet in lobby at Shorter Ave. location.

Advent Redmond – CCU & ICU E & ICU W (0630-1500)
Wed (3/26/25), Wed (4/9/25). Meet at fountain in front lobby.

	

	Group 19

	Atrium Health Floyd BH (0800-1600)
Fri (3/28/25). Meet in lobby at Shorter Ave. location.

Advent Redmond – CCU & ICU E & ICU W (0645-1515)
Mon (4/7/25), Mon 4/21/25). Meet in front lobby.

	

	Group 20

	Atrium Health Floyd BH (0800-1600)
Sat (4/12/25). Meet in lobby at Shorter Ave. location.

Advent Redmond – CCU & ICU E & ICU W (0645-1515)
Fri (4/25/25), Fri (5/2/25). Meet in front lobby.

	



12.9.24; 12.18.24; 12.20.24; 1.6.25; 1.15.25; 1.17.25; 1.21.25, 1.23.25
